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CC-USB2B-CMMBM-1.5M

Premium cotton braided USB Type-C to micro-
USB charging & data cable, 1.5 m

Allows you to connect your micro-USB device to any Type-C charger or
PC

-

Perfect to connect your micro-USB phone or tablet to chargers or PC's
that only have Type-C ports

-

Features

USB Type-C to micro-USB charging and data cable for e.g.
smartphones and tablets

-

Specifications

Interface: USB 2.0
Connector 1:  USB Type-C (male)
Connector 2:  USB micro-B (male)
Data transfer rate:  480 Mbps
Charging power: 2.1 A
DisplayPort Alt Mode: not supported
Jacket braiding: Cotton
Connector style: metal
Cable length: 1.5 m

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.042
5.23
1x1x1 mm
435x385x250 mm
CN
8716309121606
8544429090


